No Name
105 Ng Chi Kin
104 Or Chun Yin
98 Tao Chun Ngok
100 Shum Kin Hang
121 Lorenzo Tripodoro
102 Aidan Ho Hin Long
96 Nigel Wong Long Ching
114 Kasten Teo
103 Matthew Lim
120 Milton Tai
110 Wong Yat Chun
107 Yiu Kin Ho
95 Yeung Wing Kit
108 Chan Yin On
101 Wong Kai Yin
116 Kingsley So Ting Yui
109 Chan Long Yin
119 Lau Chi Long
118 Willis Tsang Hin Man
115 Cheung Chi Yuen
106 Enoch Cheng Yee Nok
111 Chan Ching Kong
112 Jeffrey Yung Zi Hao
113 Chan Chi Chun
117 Cheng Ngo Lung
99 Christopher Chan Yin Hei
94 Edric Lai Yip Sun
97 Chan Chun Hin
26/11/2014 4:33:02
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Status

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Swim

00:07:53
00:07:59
00:07:58
00:08:21
00:08:56
00:08:09
00:08:28
00:10:26
00:08:54
00:10:20
00:10:25
00:10:36
00:10:38
00:10:45
00:11:03
00:09:51
00:09:35
00:11:06
00:11:44
00:14:21
00:12:57
00:13:47
00:12:33

TriHK 2014 Aquathon Series - Race 5

T

Run

TriKids 12-15

Time Cat Pos

Boys 2002
00:15:52 1
00:16:07 2
00:16:12 3
00:16:25 4
00:17:14 5
00:17:26 6
00:17:40 7
00:19:39 8
00:20:11 9
00:20:37 10
00:20:40 11
00:20:58 12
00:21:17 13
00:21:22 14
00:21:32 15
00:21:51 16
00:22:24 17
00:23:11 18
00:23:56 19
00:26:11 20
00:26:13 21
00:28:53 22
00:24:33

Club

Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
First Ten Generation Team
First Ten Generation Team
Tung Chung Triathlon Association
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin

Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
AustSports Association
First Ten Generation Team
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club
Tung Chung Triathlon Association

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
First Ten Generation Team
Part Time Association
AustSports Association
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
Tritons Triathlon Club
Titan Triathlon
Part Time Association
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
First Ten Generation Team

23 Nov 2014

Club Points Series Points Series %

43 22 100
41 21 95.45
40 20 90.91
37 19 86.36
32 18 81.82
30 17 77.27
27 16 72.73
15 68.18
14 63.64
18 13 59.09
17 12 54.55

1 11 50
15 10 45.45
14 9 40.91
13 8 36.36
11 7 31.82
6 27.27
7 5 22.73
5 4 18.18
3 3 13.64

1 2 9.09

1 1 4.55
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No Name
84 Wong Ka Hei
83 Hung Tik Long
87 Lee Siu Fu
88 Sung Ho Hin
82 Angus Li Tsz Ho
89 Lau Chung Hei
81 Cheung Kam Lun
85 So Chun Hei
93 Sit Ka Nok
86 Laam Ho Yin
91 Justin Christian Lau
90 Ryan Reyes Hoc
92 Carson Sum Chiu Ngai
63 Turner Long Long
59 Chris Kwan Chung Hang
67 Chung Siu Ting
62 Chiu Long Kit
76 Cheung Chin To
64 Cheng Ming Tsun
58 Pang Ching Wang
66 Cheung Chin Wai
75 Wong Ching Nam
61 Lee Yat
65 Chau Lok Hang
73 Lau Yik Wan
77 Tsang Tsz Nok
79 Tse Long Kiu
70 Ryan Cheng Hon Yin
68 Chow Ho Wai
71 Matthew Yu
78 Harrison Wong Pui Hoi
74 Nam Hang Kin
72 Jeffrey Lau Chun Hei
69 Ollie Otten
80 Blue Cheung
60 Jonathan Hsu
26/11/2014 4:33:02
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Status

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DNS

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Swim

00:07:32
00:07:26
00:13:05
00:07:40
00:13:02
00:08:05
00:09:00
00:08:36
00:09:47
00:08:47
00:10:37
00:12:04

00:07:08
00:07:44
00:07:19
00:07:40
00:08:16
00:08:30
00:08:13
00:08:24
00:08:41
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:03
00:09:15
00:17:04
00:09:47
00:11:01
00:11:03
00:10:11
00:12:52

03:55:14

TriHK 2014 Aquathon Series - Race 5

T

Run

TriKids 12-15

Time Cat Pos

Boys 2001
00:15:00 1
00:15:09 2
00:15:32 3
00:15:33 4
00:15:34 5
00:16:03 6
00:18:08 7
00:18:44 8
00:19:17 9
00:20:37 10
00:21:39 11
00:30:47 12

Boys 2000
00:14:16 1
00:14:59 2
00:15:02 3
00:16:17 4
00:16:24 5
00:16:29 6
00:16:33 7
00:16:43 8
00:17:20 9
00:17:33 10
00:18:07 11
00:18:18 12
00:19:59 13
00:20:29 14
00:20:34 15
00:22:03 16
00:22:30 17
00:23:02 18
00:25:25 19

Club

South China Athletic Association
Titan Triathlon
AustSports Association
First Ten Generation Team
Titan Triathlon
Sonic Sports Association
AustSports Association

AustSports Association

South China Athletic Association
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon
Compass Sports Association
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
AustSports Association
Compass Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
AustSports Association
AustSports Association
AustSports Association
First Ten Generation Team
AustSports Association
AustSports Association
AustSports Association
AustSports Association
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
Sonic Sports Association
First Ten Generation Team
South China Athletic Association
Hope Sport Association

23 Nov 2014

Club Points Series Points Series %

51 12 100
49 11 91.67
47 10 83.33

45 9 75
44 8 66.67
42 7 58.33

25 6 50
5 41.67
4 33.33

3 25
1 2 16.67
1 8.33

55 19 100
52 18 94.74
50 17 89.47
39 16 84.21
38 15 78.95
36 14 73.68
35 13 68.42
33 12 63.16
31 11 57.89
28 10 52.63
26 9 47.37
24 8 42.11
21 7 36.84
20 6 31.58
19 5 26.32
1 4 21.05
1 3 15.79
8 2 10.53
4 1 5.26
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No Name

51 Frans Otten

52 Angus Chow

57 Lai Chun Ming

54 Tse Tsz Kam

49 Anthony Ng Ho Yin

56 Wong Yat Long

55 Leung Kai Pong

53 Chui Shing Hang

48 Cheng Tat Him

50 Nicholas Gaw
152 Chan Hiu Yee
150 Ho Pui Kei
157 Cheung Cheuk Lam
153 Arianna Shoranye Chan
158 Chan Hoi Ching
154 Venis Lau Ji Ching
165 Hui Yat Nga
160 Ng Yan Wa
156 Wong Chung Man
155 Alison Liu Sin Hang
164 Chow Chi Ching
163 Rebecca Mak Tsz Man
161 Nicole Lee Xin Tong
162 Tahni Brown
159 Wong Xin
151 Lee Sze Wing

26/11/2014 4:33:02
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Status

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DNS

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Swim

00:07:17
00:07:22
00:07:35
00:07:55
00:08:23
00:08:35
00:08:56
00:09:03
00:11:25

00:08:00
00:08:05
00:08:30
00:09:15
00:08:36
00:08:39
00:09:33
00:08:46
00:09:32
00:10:07
00:10:14
00:10:25

TriHK 2014 Aquathon Series - Race 5

T

Run

TriKids 12-15

Time Cat Pos

Boys 1999
00:14:40
00:14:56
00:15:15
00:15:32
00:16:33
00:17:26
00:18:57
00:19:19
00:23:34

Girls 2002
00:16:18
00:16:37
00:17:06
00:17:45
00:17:46
00:17:51
00:18:19
00:18:33
00:19:37
00:20:42
00:23:13
00:23:39
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Club

South China Athletic Association
Hope Sport Association
Sonic Sports Association
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
First Ten Generation Team
Compass Sports Association
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
Sonic Sports Association

Dali Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin

Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin

AustSports Association

Sparkle Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin

AustSports Association
Mango Swimming Club
South China Athletic Association

23 Nov 2014

Club Points Series Points Series %

54
53
48
47
35
30
23
22

28
27
26
22
21
20
19
18
16
11
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100
88.89
77.78
66.67
55.56
44.44
33.33
22.22
11.11

100
91.67
83.33

75
66.67
58.33

50
41.67
33.33

25
16.67

8.33
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No Name
146 Wong Ching Lam
138 Leung Ka Ching
148 Anjali Khemlyani
141 Natalia Kasten
144 Ho Cheuk Yu
140 Stefanie Yu Pui Ming
143 Yip Hui Ching
147 Chen On Yu
149 Lily Fan
139 Yiki Lau
145 Lo Lok Yan
142 Cheri Cho Wing To
131 vy Lam Yee Ching
136 Lin Ka Wai
133 Indya Steains
134 Chau Man Wing
137 Chan Hei Man
130 Steffi Chan Sze Yin
132 Lauren Faith Lau
135 Chan Ching Man
604 Aneekah Styles
125 Kelly Chan Ka Yee
127 Lau Pik Sum
126 Tang Sin Laam
128 Chui Ho Yan
123 Or Siu Kwan
129 Nicola Gabrielle Ho
122 Wong Chung Ting
26/11/2014 4:33:02
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Status

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DNS

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DQ

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DNS
DNS

Swim

00:07:49
00:08:28
00:08:41
00:09:33
00:09:12
00:09:37
00:09:35
00:09:36
00:10:11
00:10:56
00:13:54

00:08:27
00:08:33
00:09:11
00:09:03
00:09:23
00:10:20
00:10:17
00:11:50
00:07:38

00:08:41
00:09:49
00:10:40
00:10:30
00:10:31

TriHK 2014 Aquathon Series - Race 5

T

Run

TriKids 12-15
Time Cat Pos

Girls 2001

00:16:00
00:17:19
00:17:47
00:18:47
00:19:18
00:19:39
00:20:41
00:21:44
00:22:10
00:24:32
00:28:46

Girls 2000

00:17:17
00:17:24
00:18:01
00:19:30
00:19:41
00:22:08
00:22:38
00:26:34
00:16:18

Girls 1999

00:17:39
00:20:37
00:20:46
00:21:40
00:22:13
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Club

First Ten Generation Team

AustSports Association
Compass Sports Association

Mango Swimming Club

AustSports Association

AustSports Association
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin

Dali Swimming Club
AustSports Association

Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
Sonic Sports Association
AustSports Association
First Ten Generation Team
South China Athletic Association

South China Athletic Association
Sonic Sports Association
AustSports Association
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Center
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
South China Athletic Association
Sparkle Triathlon

23 Nov 2014

Club Points Series Points Series %

29 11 100
10 90.91
9 81.82
8 72.73
7 63.64
15 6 54.55
12 5 45.45
4 36.36
3 27.27
2 18.18
1 9.09
25 8 100
24 7 87.5
6 75
17 5 62.5
14 4 50
8 3 375
5 2 25
2 1 12.5
23 5 100
13 4 80
10 3 60
9 2 40
6 1 20
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